Mbsm.pro, Air conditioner,
Tac-36ch5a, 36000 Btu, 17 a,
Compressor, ATH420MV, ATH420MV-C9EU,
Hitachi Compressor, 4hp, R410a, 2.5
kg, 10060 W, 220V 220-240, 50Hz, 1 PH
Category: air conditioner,compressor
written by www.mbsm.pro | 15 March 2022
Hitachi Compressor ATH420MV-C9EU
ATH420MV-C9EU R410A refrigerant shanghai compressors manufacturers ac
refrigeration compressors
R410A Constant-speed  220-240V 50Hz compressor
HIGHLY Highly ATH420MV compressor is a R410A refrigerant fixed speed light
commercial refrigeration compressor produced by Shanghai Highly Electric Co.,
Ltd., power supply: 1Φ, 220-240V, 50Hz, displacement is 41.8 (cc/rev), cooling
capacity is 10100 (W)/34461 (Btu/h), energy efficiency ratio COP is 2.95 (W/W)
Model Disp. Cooling Capacity COP Height
 cc/rev W Btu/h W/W mm
ATH420MV 41.8 10060 34334 2.90 375.8
型号 用途 冷媒 排气量 电源
制冷能力
备注
W BTU/h
ATH356SM3C9EUC T3工况 R-410A 35.6ml/rev 380-415V/60Hz/3PH 10450 35634 认证中
ATH420SM3C9EUC T3工况 R-410A 41.8ml/rev 380-415V/60Hz/3PH 12250 41772 认证中
ATH290MV-C8FUH T3工况 R-410A 29.0ml/rev 220-240V/50Hz/1PH 7020 23938 认证中
ASH201MV-C7HU1L T3工况 R-410A 20.1ml/rev 220-240V/50Hz/1PH 4875 16623 认证中
ATH290GV-C8FQ T1工况 R-410A 29.0ml/rev 220-240V/50Hz/1PH 7060 24074 认证中
ASH210GV-C7HQL T1工况 R-410A 21.0ml/rev 220-240V/50Hz/1PH 5200 17732 认证中
ASH197UV-C7HQL T1工况 R-410A 19.7ml/rev 220-240V/50Hz/1PH 4770 16265 认证中
ASH232DN-C8EU T3工况 R-410A 23.2ml/rev 208-230V/60Hz/1PH 6810 23222 认证中
ASH222DN-C8DU T3工况 R-410A 22.2ml/rev 208-230V/60Hz/1PH 6515 22216 认证中
ASH264DG-C8DG T3工况 R-410A 26.4ml/rev 230V/60Hz/1PH 7830 26700 认证中
ATH265MV-C8FQ T3工况 R-410A 26.5ml/rev 220-240V/50Hz/1PH 6510 22199 认证中
ATH420UC-C9EU1 T3工况 R-410A 41.8ml/rev 380-415V/50Hz/3PH 9880 33690 认证中
ASH201GV-C7HUL T1工况 R-410A 20.1ml/rev 220-240V/50Hz/1PH 4970 16947 认证中
ATH307UC3C9EU T3工况 R-410A 30.7ml/rev 380-415V/50Hz/3PH 7400 25234 认证中
ATH307MV-C9EU T3工况 R-410A 30.7ml/rev 220-240V/50Hz/1PH 7435 25353 认证中
ATH250DG-C9EU T3工况 R-410A 25.0ml/rev 230V/60Hz/1PH 7400 25234 认证中
ASH184TV-C7HU1L T1工况 R-410A 18.4ml/rev 220-240V/50Hz/1PH 4470 15242 认证中
WHP16000AEG3C9EQ 热泵工况 R-410A 41.8ml/rev null 12100 41261 认证中
WHP16000AEM3C9EQ 热泵工况 R-410A 41.8ml/rev 380V/60Hz/3PH 12100 41261 认证中
ASH232DG-C8DQ T3工况 R-410A 23.2ml/rev 230V/60Hz/1PH 6850 23358 认证中
ATH280DG-C9EU T3工况 R-410A 28.0ml/rev 230V/60Hz/1PH 8100 27621 认证中
WHP13500AEV-C9EQ 热泵工况 R-410A 41.8ml/rev 220V/50Hz/1PH 9890 33724 认证中
ATH265DG-C8FU T3工况 R-410A 26.5ml/rev 230V/60Hz/1PH 7800 26598 认证中
ASH187TV-C7HQL T1工况 R-410A 18.7ml/rev 220-240V/50Hz/1PH 4580 15617 认证中
ATH290MV-C8FU T3工况 R-410A 29.0ml/rev 220-240V/50Hz/1PH 7020 23938 认证中
ASH264DG-C8DQ T3工况 R-410A 26.4ml/rev 230V/60Hz/1PH 7830 26700 认证中
ASH232GV-C8DQ T1工况 R-410A 23.2ml/rev 220-240V/50Hz/1PH 5625 19181 认证中
WHP06900AEV-C7HUL 热泵工况 R-410A 21.0ml/rev 220-240V/50Hz/1PH 4470 15242 认证中
WHP10100AEV-C9EQ 热泵工况 R-410A 30.7ml/rev 220-240V/50Hz/1PH 7480 25506 认证中
ASH272UV-C8DU T1工况 R-410A 27.2ml/rev 220-240V/50Hz/1PH 6900 23529 认证中
ATH345MV-C9EU T3工况 R-410A 34.5ml/rev 220-240V/50Hz/1PH 8400 28644 认证中
ASH215DG-C8DU T3工况 R-410A 21.5ml/rev 230V/60Hz/1PH 6400 21824 认证中
ASH264UV-C8DU T1工况 R-410A 26.4ml/rev 220-240V/50Hz/1PH 6440 21960 认证中
ATH307RV-C8FU T1工况 R-410A 30.7ml/rev 220-240V/50Hz/1PH 7300 24893 认证中
ASH210MV-C7HQL T3工况 R-410A 21.0ml/rev 220-240V/50Hz/1PH 5200 17732 认证中
ATH356UN-C9EU A T1工况 R-410A 34.5ml/rev 208-230V/60Hz/1PH 10170 34679 认证中
ASH205DG-C7AQL T3工况 R-410A 20.5ml/rev 230V/60Hz/1PH 6150 20971 认证中
ASH244UV-C8DU2 T1工况 R-410A 24.4ml/rev 220-240V/50Hz/1PH 5945 20272 认证中
ASH187TV-C7HUL T1工况 R-410A 18.7ml/rev 220-240V/50Hz/1PH 4580 15617 认证中
ATH410UG-C9EU T1工况 R-410A 40.8ml/rev 220-230V/60Hz/1PH 11900 40579 认证中
ATH410UG3C9EU T1工况 R-410A 40.8ml/rev 220-230V/60Hz/3PH 11900 40579 认证中
ASH255UX3C8DU T1工况 R-410A 25.5ml/rev 220V /50-60Hz /3PH 6300 21483 认证中
ASH244UV-C8DU1 T1工况 R-410A 24.4ml/rev 220-240V/50Hz/1PH 5800 19778 认证中
ASH232MV-C7HQ1 T3工况 R-410A 23.2ml/rev 220-240V/50Hz/1PH 5580 19027 认证中
ASH218UN-C7AQ1 T1工况 R-410A 21.8ml/rev 208-230V/60Hz/1PH 6450 21994 认证中
ASH264MV-C8DQ T3工况 R-410A 26.4ml/rev 220-240V/50Hz/1PH 6485 22113 认证中
ASH205DG-C8DUL T3工况 R-410A 20.5ml/rev 230V/60Hz/1PH 6150 20971 认证中
ATH356UN-C9EU T1工况 R-410A 35.6ml/rev 208-230V/60Hz/1PH 10500 35805 认证中
ASH295UV-C8DU T1工况 R-410A 29.5ml/rev 220-240V/50Hz/1PH 7200 24552 认证中
ATH325MV-C9EU T3工况 R-410A 32.5ml/rev 220-240V/50Hz/1PH 7860 26802 认证中
ATH420MV-C9EU T3工况 R-410A 41.8ml/rev 220-240V/50Hz/1PH 10060 34304 认证中
ASH232MV-C7EU1 T3工况 R-410A 23.2ml/rev 220-240V/50Hz/1PH 5580 19027 认证中
ASH244MV-C7HQ T3工况 R-410A 24.4ml/rev 220-240V/50Hz/1PH 5940 20255 认证中
ASH201RV-C8DQ T1工况 R-410A 20.1ml/rev 220-240V/50Hz/1PH 4770 16265 认证中
ASH286UV-C8DU T1工况 R-410A 28.6ml/rev 220-240V/50Hz/1PH 6980 23801 认证中
ATH356MV-C9EUA T3工况 R-410A 35.6ml/rev 220-240V/50Hz/1PH 8550 29155 认证中
ASH264MV-C8DU T3工况 R-410A 26.4ml/rev 220-240V/50Hz/1PH 6485 22113 认证中
ASH255UV-C8DU T1工况 R-410A 25.5ml/rev 220-240V/50Hz/1PH 6210 21176 认证中
ASH264DG-C8DU T3工况 R-410A 26.4ml/rev 230V/60Hz/1PH 7830 26700 认证中
ASH201DG-C8LU1L T3工况 R-410A 20.1ml/rev 230V/60Hz/1PH 5970 20357 认证中
ASH187DG-C8LUL T3工况 R-410A 18.7ml/rev 230V/60Hz/1PH 5480 18686 认证中
ATH290DG-C9EU T3工况 R-410A 29.0ml/rev 230V/60Hz/1PH 8550 29155 认证中
ATH290TV-C8FU T1工况 R-410A 29.0ml/rev 220-240V/50Hz/1PH 6950 23699 认证中
ASH201DG-C8LUL IN T3工况 R410A 20.1ml/rev 230V/60Hz/1PH 5950 20289 认证中
ASH250UV-C8DU T1工况 R-410A 25ml/rev 220-240V/50Hz/1PH 6035 20579 认证中
ASH250DG-C8DU T3工况 R-410A 25.0ml/rev 230V/60Hz/1PH 7400 25234 认证中
ASH239DG-C8DU T3工况 R-410A 23.9ml/rev 230V/60Hz/1PH 7055 24057 认证中
ASH255DG-C8DQ T3工况 R-410A 25.5ml/rev 230V/60Hz/1PH 7500 25575 认证中
ATH307DG-C9EU T3工况 R-410A 30.7ml/rev 230V/60Hz/1PH 9050 30860 认证中
ASH184DG-C8LU1L T3工况 R-410A 18.4ml/rev 230V/60Hz/1PH 5350 18243 认证中
ASH232MV-C7HQH T3工况 R-410A 23.2ml/rev 220-240V/50Hz/1PH 5650 19266 认证中
ASH280MV-C8DU T3工况 R-410A 28.0ml/rev 220-240V/50Hz/1PH 6870 23426 认证中
ASH193DG-C7HQLH T3工况 R-410A 19.3ml/rev 230V/60Hz/1PH 5630 19198 认证中
ASH222UN-C7HQ T1工况 R-410A 22.2ml/rev 208-230V/60Hz/1PH 6550 22335 认证中
ASH201DG-C8DU1L T3工况 R-410A 20.1ml/rev 230V/60Hz/1PH 5970 20357 认证中
ATH356MV-C9LU T3工况 R-410A 35.6ml/rev 220-240V/50Hz/1PH 8700 29667 认证中
ASH201MV-C7HUL T3工况 R-410A 20.1ml/rev 220-240V/50Hz/1PH 4960 16913 认证中
ASH218GN-C8LU T1工况 R-410A 21.8ml/rev 208-230V/60Hz/1PH 6500 22165 认证中
ASH280DG-C8DU T3工况 R-410A 28.0ml/rev 230V/60Hz/1PH 8260 28166 认证中
ASH232DG-C8DU T3工况 R-410A 23.2ml/rev 230V/60Hz/1PH 6800 23188 认证中
ASH232UN-C7PU T1工况 R-410A 23.2ml/rev 208-230V/60Hz/1PH 6800 23188 认证中
ASH197TV-C7HUL T1工况 R-410A 19.7ml/rev 220-240V/50Hz/1PH 4720 16095 认证中
ASH184DG-C8LUL T3工况 R-410A 18.4ml/rev 230V/60Hz/1PH 5430 18516 认证中
ASH255DG-C8DU T3工况 R-410A 25.5ml/rev 230V/60Hz/1PH 7530 25677 认证中
ASH175DG-C8LQ1L T3工况 R-410A 17.5ml/rev 230V/60Hz/1PH 5080 17322 认证中
ASH193DG-C8LU1L T3工况 R-410A 19.3ml/rev 230V/60Hz/1PH 5630 19198 认证中
ASH193DG-C8LUL T3工况 R-410A 19.3ml/rev 230V/60Hz/1PH 5630 19198 认证中
ASH218DG-C8LQ T3工况 R-410A 21.8ml/rev 230V/60Hz/1PH 6480 22096 认证中
ASH201DG-C8LUL T3工况 R-410A 20.1ml/rev 230V/60Hz/1PH 5950 20289 认证中
ASH175DG-C7HQGL T1工况 R-410A 17.5ml/rev 230V/60Hz/1PH 5080 17322 认证中
ASH184TV-C7HUL T1工况 R-410A 18.4ml/rev 220-240V/50Hz/1PH 4380 14935 认证中
ASH244GV-C8LU T1工况 R-410A 24.4ml/rev 220-240V/50Hz/1PH 5760 19641 认证中
ASH232SV-C7HQ T1工况 R-410A 23.2ml/rev 220-240V/50Hz/1PH 5510 18789 认证中
ASH255GV-C8LU T1工况 R-410A 25.5ml/rev 220-240V/50Hz/1PH 6150 20971 认证中
ASH232SN-C7HQ1 T1工况 R-410A 23.2ml/rev 208-230V/60Hz/1PH 6800 23188 认证中
ATH356CV-C9LU T1工况 R-410A 35.6ml/rev 220-240V/50Hz/1PH 8440 28780 认证中
ASH218SN-C8LU T1工况 R-410A 21.8ml/rev 208-230V/60Hz/1PH 6410 21858 认证中
ATH356SN-C9LU T1工况 R-410A 35.6ml/rev 208-230V/60Hz/1PH 10350 35293 认证中
ASH193TV-C7HQL T1工况 R-410A 19.3ml/rev 220-240V/50Hz/1PH 4575 15600 认证中
ASH244RY-C8DU T1工况 R-410A 24.4ml/rev 230V/50Hz/1PH 5750 19607 认证中
ASH210RY-C7HUL T1工况 R-410A 21.2ml/rev 230V/50Hz/1PH 5120 17459 认证中
ASH201RY-C7HUL T1工况 R-410A 20.3ml/rev 230V/50Hz/1PH 4845 16521 认证中
ASH232SN-C7HG1 T1工况 R-410A 23.2ml/rev 208-230V/60Hz/1PH 6800 23188 认证中
ASH201RN-C8LU T1工况 R-410A 20.1ml/rev 208-230V/60Hz/1PH 6800 23188 认证中
ASH201SN-C8LU T1工况 R-410A 20.1ml/rev 208-230V/60Hz/1PH 5860 19982 认证中
ASH264SN-C8LU T1工况 R-410A 26.44CC 208-230V/60Hz/1PH 5860 19982 认证中
ASH232SV-C8LU T1工况 R-410A 23.29ml/rev 220-240V/50Hz/1PH 5510 18789 认证中
ASH201SV-C8LU T1工况 R-410A 20.1ml/rev 220-240V/50Hz/1PH 4820 16436 认证中
ASH264SV-C8LU T1工况 R-410A 26.44ml/rev 220-240V/50Hz/1PH 6310 21517 认证中
ASH210SV-C8LU T1工况 R-410A 20.1ml/rev 220-240V/50Hz/1PH 4995 17032 认证中
ASH218SV-C8LU
 ——————-
Constant-Speed/India/R22 230V 50Hz
Series Model Displacement
(cc/rev)
Cooling
capacity (w)
Cooling
capacity
(btu/h)
Cop Capacitor
(Hf/v)
Height
(mm) Test condition
H
SH286RY-C7PU1A 28.6 4900 16719 3.27 45/450 307.8 ASHRAE/T
SH295RY-C7PUA 29.5 5060 17265 3.24 35/450 293.4 ASHRAE/T
SH295RY-C7PU1A 29.5 5035 17179 3.25 45/450 307.8 ASHRAE/T
SH307RY-C8DUA 30.7 5250 17913 3.26 45/450 307.8 ASHRAE/T
SH370RY-C8LU 37 6400 21837 3.25 65/450 320.9 ASHRAE/T
SH380RY-C8DU 38 6555 22366 3.24 50/450 320.9 ASHRAE/T
SH417RY-C8DU 41.7 7160 24430 3.21 45/450 330.9 ASHRAE/T
SH280UY-C7HUA 28 4810 16412 16412 45/450 307.8 ASHRAE/T
SH286UY-C7PUA 28.6 4930 16821 3.36 45/450 307.8 ASHRAE/T
SH300UY-C7HUA 30 5100 17401 3.36 45/450 307.8 ASHRAE/T
SH370UY-C8LU 37 6400 21837 3.3 60/450 330.9 ASHRAE/T
Constant-Speed/India/R22/Tropical 230V 50Hz
Series Model Displacement
(cc/rev)
Cooling
capacity (w)
Cooling
capacity
(btu/h)
Cop Capacitor
(Hf/v)
Height (mm)
Test condition Test condition
H
SH307MV*1 30.7 5250 17913 3.2 45/450 293.4 ASHRAE/T
SH336MV-1 33.6 5750 19619 3.18 55/450 307.8 ASHRAE/T
SH356MVM 35.6 6130 20916 3.11 50/450 307.8 ASHRAE/T
SH417MV-1 41.7 7170 24464 3.17 65/450 330.9 ASHRAE/T
Constant-Speed/R32 220V/240V 50Hz
Series Model Displacement
(cc/rev)
Cooling
capacity (w)
Cooling
capacity
(btu/h)
Cop Capacitor
(Hf/v)
Height (mm)
Test condition Test condition
H
GSH190TV 19.0 4954 16903 3.00 40/450 293.5 ASHRAE/T
GSH232SV 23.2 5896 20117 2.91 60/400 298.5 ASHRAE/T
Constant-Speed/India/R41 OA 230V 50Hz
Series Model Displacement
(cc/rev)
Cooling
capacity (w)
Cooling
capacity
(btu/h)
Cop Capacitor
(Hf/v)
Height (mm)
Test condition Test condition
H
ASH184TV 18.4 4440 15149 2.96 40/450 293.5 ASHRAE/T
ASH193TV 19.3 4575 15610 2.96 40/450 293.5 ASHRAE/T
ASH201RY 20.1 4845 16531 2.95 40/450 293.5 ASHRAE/T
ASH210RY 21.0 5120 17469 2.98 40/450 293.5 ASHRAE/T
ASH244RY 24.4 5770 19687 2.95 55/450 301.1 ASHRAE/T
Constant-Speed/R290 220V/240V 50Hz
Series Model Displacement
(cc/rev)
Cooling
capacity (w)
Cooling
capacity
(btu/h)
Cop Capacitor
(Hf/v)
Height (mm)
Test condition Test condition
H
PSH307CV-C7HU 30.7 4566 15579 3.22 60/450 307.8 ASHRAE/T
PSH307HV-C8DU 30.7 4565 15576 3.45 45/450 307.8 ASHRAE/T
Constant-Speed/Middle East/R22 230V 60Hz
Series Model Displacement
(cc/rev)
Cooling
capacity (w)
Cooling
capacity
(btu/h)
Cop Capacitor
(Hf/v)
Height (mm)
Test condition Test condition
H
SH264DG*2 26.4 5550 18937 3.2 40/450 288.4 ASHRAE/T
SH307DG*1 30.7 6580 22451 3.22 55/450 307.8 ASHRAE/T
SH325DG 32.5 6860 23406 3.22 55/450 307.8 ASHRAE/T
SH356DG-3 35.6 7450 25419 3.24 50/450 317.8 ASHRAE/T
Brand : Hitachi
Model : ATH420MV-C9EU
Refrigerant/use : R410A
Number of Cylinder : T
Series : H
Displacement : 420m³/rev
Compressor performance scale : none injection tropical models
Power : 220V 220-240, 50Hz
Starting method : KP (1 ᴓ)
Compressor base type : C
Dimension accumulator : 9E
Angle φ of Triangle Base &Accumulator : U
Special Specification : N/A
Color : Black
After service : no
Place of origin : China
Applications:
+ Industrial cabinets
+ Dehumidification
+ Medical technology
+ Compressed air technology
+ Dehumidification units
+ Vending machine
+ Heat pump
+ Air conditioners
+ Laboratory and testing equipment
Feature:
High Efficiency
Large capacity range
Low-vibration, smooth running
Low noise level
Low-priced
Mbsm_dot_pro_private_PDF_ATH420MV-C9ETélécharger
Mbsm_dot_pro_private_PDF_ATH420MVTélécharger